

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.	Clark Contractors Inc
		T-132.32F004-3-02	Altoona, PA	Bedford, PA
	Description	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION - KEGG MTCE. FACILITY	AWARD	
		1/31/2018		
Item	Unit of Measure	Description		
1	LS	General Construction	\$3,188,000.00	\$3,437,000.00
		TOTAL	\$3,188,000.00	\$3,437,000.00
		No Bid:		
		High Construction Co.		

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			SP McCarl & Co, Inc.
		T-132.32F004-3-03	Altoona, PA
		PLUMBING - CONSTRUCTION KEGG MTCE. FACILITY	AWARD
		1/31/2018	
Item	Unit of Measur e	Description	
1	LS	PLUMBING Construction	\$958,350.00
		TOTAL	\$958,350.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			I.B. Abel, Inc.	TSB, Inc./DBA Schultheis Electric
		T-132.32F004-3-04	York, PA	Latrobe, PA
		ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION - KEGG MTCE. FACILITY	AWARD	
		1/31/2018		
Item	Unit of Measure	Description		
1	LS	ELECTRICAL Construction	\$1,146,492.00	\$1,447,600.00
1	LS	Electrical Service Fees Pre-determined amount	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
		TOTAL	\$1,196,492.00	\$1,497,600.00
		No Bid:		
		MidState Mechanical Electrical		

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission Bid Tabulation			SP McCarl & Co Altoona, PA	MARC-Service, Inc. Windber, PA	Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc. Uniontown, PA
		T-132.32F004-3-05			
		HVAC - CONSTRUCTION KEGG MTCE. FACILITY	AWARD		
		1/31/2018			
Item	Unit of Measure	Description			
1	LS	HVAC Construction	\$618,950.00	\$576,610.00	\$581,750.00
		TOTAL	\$618,950.00	\$576,610.00	\$581,750.00
				rejected	rejected
		No Bid:			
		HB McClure			
		W.G.Tomko, Inc.			
		MidState Mechanical Electrical			